Performance in Initiating Q2 18-19

Northumberland,

Tyne and Wear
NHS Foundation Trust

17/L0/0030

200764

(iCST) Feasibility randomised
controlled trial of individual
cognitive stimulation therapy for
dementia in people with intellectual
disabililties

21/06/2017

04/04/2018

11/05/2017

28/03/2018

04/04/2018

06/04/2018

27/04/2018

n/a

n/a

17/EM/0449

232862

PSYCHOMETRIC VALIDATION STUDY
OF THE SPASTICITY-RELATED QUALITY
OF LIFE 6-DIMENSIONS (SQOL-6D) IN

UPPER-LIMB SPASTICITY

08/12/2017

30/04/2018

02/01/2018

05/03/2018

22/05/2018

22/05/2018

25/05/2018

n/a

n/a

18/NE/0106

239515

Addressing intolerance of
uncertainty in children with autism
spectrum disorder: An intervention

feasibility trial.

29/01/2018

31/05/2018

02/05/2018

01/06/2018

01/06/2018

01/06/2018

19/06/2018

n/a

n/a

18/WA/0014

235805

Exploring the effectiveness of
personalised nonpharmacological
anxiety treatment for autistic adults
and older people. PAT A

19/12/2017

05/06/2018

10/05/2018

18/06/2018

18/06/2018

18/06/2018

24/06/2018

n/a

n/a

16/NW/0893

209020

Managing Adolescent first episode
Psychosis: a feasibility Study (MAPS)

19/03/2018

12/06/2018

09/03/2018

12/06/2018

23/05/2018

20/06/2018

09/07/2018

n/a

n/a

16/YH/2038

199383

Journeying through Dementia

21/08/2017

01/02/2018

25/08/2016

18/01/2018

18/01/2018

16/02/2018

16/03/2018

n/a

n/a

18/L0/1001

246304

A Global PRospective, Multi-cEnter,
ObServational post-markeT Study tO
assess shoRt, mid and long-term
Effectiveness and efficiency of VNS
TherapyA® as adjunctive therapy in
real-world patlents with diFficult to
treat dEpression.

02/05/2018

13/07/2018

13/06/2018

26/06/2018

25/06/2018

19/07/2018

18/SW/0173

246595

Managing Repetitive Behaviours

08/10/2017

01/09/2018

01/09/2018

18/L0/0128

240068

(OTSUKA) A Multicentre, 8-week,
Single-arm, Open-label, Pragmatic
Trial to Explore Acceptance and
Performance of Using a Digital
Medicine System with Healthcare
Professionals and Adult Subjects
with Schizophrenia, Schizoaffective
Disorder, or First Episode Psychosis
on an Oral Atypical Antipsychotic
(Aripiprazole, Olanzapine,
Quetiapine, or Risperidone)

31/01/2017

06/06/2018

12/03/2018

05/04/2018

21/06/2018

21/06/2018

05/07/2018

n/a

n/a




