

## Performance in Initiating Q2 18-19

REC Reference	IRAS Number	Name of Trial	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed by Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Date Site Ready to Start	Date of First Participant Recruited	Source of the Delay in Recruiting the First Participant	Non- Comfirmation Status
17/LO/0030	200764	(iCST) Feasibility randomised controlled trial of individual cognitive stimulation therapy for dementia in people with intellectual disabililties	21/06/2017	04/04/2018	11/05/2017	28/03/2018	04/04/2018	06/04/2018	27/04/2018	n/a	n/a
17/EM/0449	232862	PSYCHOMETRIC VALIDATION STUDY OF THE SPASTICITY-RELATED QUALITY OF LIFE 6-DIMENSIONS (SQOL-6D) IN UPPER-LIMB SPASTICITY	08/12/2017	30/04/2018	02/01/2018	05/03/2018	22/05/2018	22/05/2018	25/05/2018	n/a	n/a
18/NE/0106	239515	Addressing intolerance of uncertainty in children with autism spectrum disorder: An intervention feasibility trial.	29/01/2018	31/05/2018	02/05/2018	01/06/2018	01/06/2018	01/06/2018	19/06/2018	n/a	n/a
18/WA/0014	235805	Exploring the effectiveness of personalised nonpharmacological anxiety treatment for autistic adults and older people. PAT A	19/12/2017	05/06/2018	10/05/2018	18/06/2018	18/06/2018	18/06/2018	24/06/2018	n/a	n/a
16/NW/0893	209020	Managing Adolescent first episode Psychosis: a feasibility Study (MAPS)	19/03/2018	12/06/2018	09/03/2018	12/06/2018	23/05/2018	20/06/2018	09/07/2018	n/a	n/a
16/YH/2038	199383	Journeying through Dementia	21/08/2017	01/02/2018	25/08/2016	18/01/2018	18/01/2018	16/02/2018	16/03/2018	n/a	n/a
18/LO/1001	246304	A Global PRospective, Multi-cEnter, ObServational post-markeT Study tO assess shoRt, mid and long-term Effectiveness and efficiency of VNS Therapy® as adjunctive therapy in reaL-world patlents with diFficult to treat dEpression.	02/05/2018	13/07/2018	13/06/2018	26/06/2018	25/06/2018	19/07/2018			
18/SW/0173	246595	Managing Repetitive Behaviours	08/10/2017	01/09/2018	01/09/2018						
18/LO/0128	240068	(OTSUKA) A Multicentre, 8-week, Single-arm, Open-label, Pragmatic Trial to Explore Acceptance and Performance of Using a Digital Medicine System with Healthcare Professionals and Adult Subjects with Schizophrenia, Schizoaffective Disorder, or First Episode Psychosis on an Oral Atypical Antipsychotic (Aripiprazole, Olanzapine, Quetiapine, or Risperidone)	31/01/2017	06/06/2018	12/03/2018	05/04/2018	21/06/2018	21/06/2018	05/07/2018	n/a	n/a